
Independence Invitational - 4/2/22
Results

Women's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 NORTHLAND 'A' 11:15.00 13:07.60 10

1) Bailey, Nasia 12 2) Sall, Fatima 11 3) Antwi, Rhoda 9 4) Mukwe, Narisa 9

2 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 13:40.00 14:22.90 8

1) Thiam, Dieynaba 12 2) Abdallah, Mariam 11 3) Seshie, Edwina 11 4) Kane, Aminata 10

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Cooper, Anaya 12 2) Laney, Nyshawnti 12 3) Stewart, Aliyah 10 4) Youngblood, Ariel 9

1 NORTHLAND 'A' 11:15.00 13:07.60 10

1) Bailey, Nasia 12 2) Sall, Fatima 11 3) Antwi, Rhoda 9 4) Mukwe, Narisa 9

2 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 13:40.00 14:22.90 8

1) Thiam, Dieynaba 12 2) Abdallah, Mariam 11 3) Seshie, Edwina 11 4) Kane, Aminata 10

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Cooper, Anaya 12 2) Laney, Nyshawnti 12 3) Stewart, Aliyah 10 4) Youngblood, Ariel 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 9:30.00 9:03.87 10

1) Aly, Mustafa 12 2) Mitchell, Kamron 10 3) Henry, Niko 10 4) Fleming, Ronald 12

2 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 10:00.00 9:35.23 8

1) Jackson, Kevon 12 2) Madison-Owens, Terry 12 3) Trotter, Roosevelt 10 4) Barry, Yagouba 11

3 WOODWARD 'A' 9:59.10 6

1) Craig, James 12 2) Jordan, Juwan 9 3) Steed, Tommie 12 4) Frye, Keliese 12

-- NORTHLAND 'A' 8:55.00 DNS

1) Yusuf, Zubair 10 2) Antwi, Roger 9 3) Ali, Ali 9 4) Otu-danquah, Samuel 11



Heat 1

Women's 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Heat 2

Men's 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 9:30.00 9:03.87 10

1) Aly, Mustafa 12 2) Mitchell, Kamron 10 3) Henry, Niko 10 4) Fleming, Ronald 12

2 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 10:00.00 9:35.23 8

1) Jackson, Kevon 12 2) Madison-Owens, Terry 12 3) Trotter, Roosevelt 10 4) Barry, Yagouba 11

3 WOODWARD 'A' 9:59.10 6

1) Craig, James 12 2) Jordan, Juwan 9 3) Steed, Tommie 12 4) Frye, Keliese 12

-- NORTHLAND 'A' 8:55.00 DNS

1) Yusuf, Zubair 10 2) Antwi, Roger 9 3) Ali, Ali 9 4) Otu-danquah, Samuel 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 16.10 17.16 10
2 Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 WALNUT RIDGE 18.67 8
3 Jalloh, Nadia 12 NORTHLAND 18.90 21.69 6
4 Damoah, Mary 12 BEECHCROFT 22.66 5
5 Bryant, Zarri'Yon 9 BEECHCROFT 22.72 4
-- Lucas, Kaiyden 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Barbee, AMyracle 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 20.30 DNS
-- Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 WALNUT RIDGE 18.67 8
2 Damoah, Mary 12 BEECHCROFT 22.66 5
3 Bryant, Zarri'Yon 9 BEECHCROFT 22.72 4

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 16.10 17.16 10
2 Jalloh, Nadia 12 NORTHLAND 18.90 21.69 6
-- Lucas, Kaiyden 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Barbee, AMyracle 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 20.30 DNS
-- Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Douglas, Jayden 11 BEECHCROFT 15.77 10
2 Sellers, Damarco 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 17.00 17.69 8
3 Peters, Larry 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 18.00 20.32 6
4 Baker jr., Jeffrey 11 NORTHLAND 19.70 20.43 5
5 Buttler, Teron 10 WALNUT RIDGE 20.46 4
6 White, Ronald 12 WOODWARD 20.67 3
7 Harvey, Jamai 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 18.90 22.22 2
-- Lane, DaVaunte” 10 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Ali Ouumar, Mahamat 10 NORTHLAND 19.90 DNS
-- Sutton, Gene 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 17.80 DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Women's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Heat 2

Men's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

1 Douglas, Jayden 11 BEECHCROFT 15.77 10
2 Buttler, Teron 10 WALNUT RIDGE 20.46 4
3 White, Ronald 12 WOODWARD 20.67 3
-- Lane, DaVaunte” 10 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Ali Ouumar, Mahamat 10 NORTHLAND 19.90 DNS

1 Sellers, Damarco 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 17.00 17.69 8
2 Peters, Larry 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 18.00 20.32 6
3 Baker jr., Jeffrey 11 NORTHLAND 19.70 20.43 5
4 Harvey, Jamai 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 18.90 22.22 2
-- Sutton, Gene 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 17.80 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 13.96 10
2 Barrie, Fatmata 12 BEECHCROFT 14.36 8
3 Lindsay, Amyah 9 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 13.01 14.44 6
4 Faust, Nakiya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 14.57 5
5 Reid, Jasmine 10 NORTHLAND 14.20 14.84 4
6 Rogers, Daveih 9 NORTHLAND 13.90 14.84 3
7 Creer, Tiffany 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 13.50 15.13 2
8 Harrington, Tamiya 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 13.30 15.25 1
9 Valle, Janessa 11 MARION FRANKLIN 15.32
10 Ross-Wright, Ne'vaeh 9 BEECHCROFT 15.57
11 Gates, Zyara 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 13.50 15.85
-- Marcellus, Armonie 11 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- White, Davideona 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 13.96 10
2 Faust, Nakiya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 14.57 5
3 Valle, Janessa 11 MARION FRANKLIN 15.32
4 Ross-Wright, Ne'vaeh 9 BEECHCROFT 15.57
-- Marcellus, Armonie 11 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- White, Davideona 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Barrie, Fatmata 12 BEECHCROFT 14.36 8
2 Lindsay, Amyah 9 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 13.01 14.44 6
3 Reid, Jasmine 10 NORTHLAND 14.20 14.84 4
4 Rogers, Daveih 9 NORTHLAND 13.90 14.84 3
5 Creer, Tiffany 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 13.50 15.13 2
6 Harrington, Tamiya 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 13.30 15.25 1
7 Gates, Zyara 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 13.50 15.85



Compiled

Heat 1

Heat 2

Women's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Jordan, A.J. 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 10.90 11.27 10
2 Kilburn, Mekhi 11 NORTHLAND 11.50 11.53 8
3 Martin, Jonathan 12 WALNUT RIDGE 11.58 6
4 Weaver, Antonio 9 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 11.60 12.13 5
5 Davis, Kesean 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 11.90 12.24 4
6 Adams, Chrishawn 12 MARION FRANKLIN 12.31 3
7 Steed, Tommie 12 WOODWARD 12.48 2
8 Jackson, Nazsir 10 MARION FRANKLIN 12.51 1
9 Owusu, Joel 11 BEECHCROFT 12.63
10 Hair, Joseph 9 NORTHLAND 12.10 12.71
11 Adomako, Michael 11 BEECHCROFT 12.83
12 Henson, Tristan 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 12.10 13.01
-- Sellers, Jabar 11 WALNUT RIDGE DNS

1 Martin, Jonathan 12 WALNUT RIDGE 11.58 6
2 Adams, Chrishawn 12 MARION FRANKLIN 12.31 3
3 Jackson, Nazsir 10 MARION FRANKLIN 12.51 1
4 Owusu, Joel 11 BEECHCROFT 12.63
5 Adomako, Michael 11 BEECHCROFT 12.83
-- Sellers, Jabar 11 WALNUT RIDGE DNS

1 Jordan, A.J. 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 10.90 11.27 10
2 Kilburn, Mekhi 11 NORTHLAND 11.50 11.53 8
3 Weaver, Antonio 9 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 11.60 12.13 5
4 Davis, Kesean 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 11.90 12.24 4
5 Steed, Tommie 12 WOODWARD 12.48 2
6 Hair, Joseph 9 NORTHLAND 12.10 12.71
7 Henson, Tristan 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 12.10 13.01

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 NORTHLAND 'A' 1:52.50 1:59.84 10

1) Bailey, Nasia 12 2) Jalloh, Nadia 12 3) Moore, Laniya 10 4) Reid, Jasmine 10

2 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 1:50.00 2:01.37 8

1) Lindsay, Amyah 9 2) Mattox, Rhyann 9 3) Hamilton, Darshanay 11 4) Bekuretsion, Hannah 11

3 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 1:49.80 2:24.69 6

1) Burroughs, Deja 10 2) Barbee, AMyracle 9 3) McKinley, Danielle 9 4) Hargrave, Alisha 9

-- BEECHCROFT 'A' DQ

1) Bamba, Binty 11 2) Owusu Adade, Pascaline 9 3) Collins, Takayla 10 4) Shedwick, Elise 10

-- WALNUT RIDGE 'A' DQ

1) Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 2) Ferguson, Jalysa 9 3) Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 4) Faust, Nakiya 12

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Brock, Aliyah 9 2) White, Davideona 9 3) Steward, Alaija 9 4) Benham, Riyanna 9



Heat 1

Men's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 NORTHLAND 'A' 1:52.50 1:59.84 10

1) Bailey, Nasia 12 2) Jalloh, Nadia 12 3) Moore, Laniya 10 4) Reid, Jasmine 10

2 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 1:50.00 2:01.37 8

1) Lindsay, Amyah 9 2) Mattox, Rhyann 9 3) Hamilton, Darshanay 11 4) Bekuretsion, Hannah 11

3 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 1:49.80 2:24.69 6

1) Burroughs, Deja 10 2) Barbee, AMyracle 9 3) McKinley, Danielle 9 4) Hargrave, Alisha 9

-- BEECHCROFT 'A' DQ

1) Bamba, Binty 11 2) Owusu Adade, Pascaline 9 3) Collins, Takayla 10 4) Shedwick, Elise 10

-- WALNUT RIDGE 'A' DQ

1) Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 2) Ferguson, Jalysa 9 3) Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 4) Faust, Nakiya 12

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Brock, Aliyah 9 2) White, Davideona 9 3) Steward, Alaija 9 4) Benham, Riyanna 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 1:24.70 1:37.36 10

1) Davis, Kesean 12 2) Towns, Christopher 11 3) Towns, LB 12 4) Towns, Londale 12

2 NORTHLAND 'A' 1:29.00 1:39.45 8

1) Woods, A'dauntae 10 2) Ofori, Emerson 10 3) Nelson, Elijah 10 4) Kilburn, Mekhi 11

3 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 1:35.00 1:46.33 6

1) Jacob-Henry, Dwayne 10 2) Davis, Kamarie 10 3) Thompkins, David 12 4) Hill, Lynel 9

4 BEECHCROFT 'A' 1:48.65 5

1) Jalloh, Alhaji 12 2) Adeagbo, Adeboye 11 3) Tarver, Malaki 11 4) Mackey, Davon 10

-- COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 1:39.00 DNS

1) Bufford, DaVaughn 11 2) Lock, Ken-Dall 11 3) Newsome, Jayshawn 9 4) Townsend, Anthony 9

-- MARION FRANKLIN 'A' DNS

1) Adams, Chrishawn 12 2) Drew, Damariontae 12 3) Keaton, Cole 10 4) Pringle, Jayven 9



Heat 1

Women's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 1:24.70 1:37.36 10

1) Davis, Kesean 12 2) Towns, Christopher 11 3) Towns, LB 12 4) Towns, Londale 12

2 NORTHLAND 'A' 1:29.00 1:39.45 8

1) Woods, A'dauntae 10 2) Ofori, Emerson 10 3) Nelson, Elijah 10 4) Kilburn, Mekhi 11

3 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 1:35.00 1:46.33 6

1) Jacob-Henry, Dwayne 10 2) Davis, Kamarie 10 3) Thompkins, David 12 4) Hill, Lynel 9

4 BEECHCROFT 'A' 1:48.65 5

1) Jalloh, Alhaji 12 2) Adeagbo, Adeboye 11 3) Tarver, Malaki 11 4) Mackey, Davon 10

-- COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 1:39.00 DNS

1) Bufford, DaVaughn 11 2) Lock, Ken-Dall 11 3) Newsome, Jayshawn 9 4) Townsend, Anthony 9

-- MARION FRANKLIN 'A' DNS

1) Adams, Chrishawn 12 2) Drew, Damariontae 12 3) Keaton, Cole 10 4) Pringle, Jayven 9

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Abdallah, Mariam 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 7:45.00 7:14.39 10
2 Gordon, Jenascia 12 BEECHCROFT 7:26.81 8
3 Palacios, Ancel 12 NORTHLAND 7:49.60 8:16.88 6
-- Ali, Abshiro 9 NORTHLAND 6:30.00 DNS
-- Thiam, Dieynaba 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 8:15.00 DNS
-- Bell-Smith, Nakya 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- McGee, Augusta 12 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Mitchell, Alexis 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Abdallah, Mariam 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 7:45.00 7:14.39 10
2 Gordon, Jenascia 12 BEECHCROFT 7:26.81 8
3 Palacios, Ancel 12 NORTHLAND 7:49.60 8:16.88 6
-- Ali, Abshiro 9 NORTHLAND 6:30.00 DNS
-- Thiam, Dieynaba 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 8:15.00 DNS
-- Bell-Smith, Nakya 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- McGee, Augusta 12 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Mitchell, Alexis 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Aly, Mustafa 12 WALNUT RIDGE 5:03.50 10
2 Towns, Philip 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 4:51.70 5:03.84 8
3 Craig, James 12 WOODWARD 5:55.83 6
-- Karshe, Khalid 10 NORTHLAND 5:37.90 DNS
-- Ali, Munir 11 NORTHLAND 5:46.20 DNS
-- Conde, Mohamed 11 BEECHCROFT DNS



Heat 1

Women's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Aly, Mustafa 12 WALNUT RIDGE 5:03.50 10
2 Towns, Philip 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 4:51.70 5:03.84 8
3 Craig, James 12 WOODWARD 5:55.83 6
-- Karshe, Khalid 10 NORTHLAND 5:37.90 DNS
-- Ali, Munir 11 NORTHLAND 5:46.20 DNS
-- Conde, Mohamed 11 BEECHCROFT DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 56.00 54.97 10

1) Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 2) Ferguson, Jalysa 9 3) Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 4) Faust, Nakiya 12

2 NORTHLAND 'A' 53.10 56.82 8

1) Jalloh, Nadia 12 2) Mukwe, Narisa 9 3) Moore, Laniya 10 4) Rogers, Daveih 9

3 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 56.00 57.82 6

1) Mattox, Rhyann 9 2) Hamilton, Darshanay 11 3) Finley, Tyliah 12 4) Lindsay, Amyah 9

4 BEECHCROFT 'A' 1:01.81 5

1) Collins, Takayla 10 2) Ross-Wright, Ne'vaeh 9 3) Savage, Kiasha 9 4) Barrie, Fatmata 12

5 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 55.60 1:03.24 4

1) Burroughs, Deja 10 2) Harrington, Tamiya 10 3) Barbee, AMyracle 9 4) Ward, Precious 9

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Stewart, Aliyah 10 2) Lucas, Kaiyden 11 3) Wood, Sydney 11 4) Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12

1 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 56.00 54.97 10

1) Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 2) Ferguson, Jalysa 9 3) Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 4) Faust, Nakiya 12

2 NORTHLAND 'A' 53.10 56.82 8

1) Jalloh, Nadia 12 2) Mukwe, Narisa 9 3) Moore, Laniya 10 4) Rogers, Daveih 9

3 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 56.00 57.82 6

1) Mattox, Rhyann 9 2) Hamilton, Darshanay 11 3) Finley, Tyliah 12 4) Lindsay, Amyah 9

4 BEECHCROFT 'A' 1:01.81 5

1) Collins, Takayla 10 2) Ross-Wright, Ne'vaeh 9 3) Savage, Kiasha 9 4) Barrie, Fatmata 12

5 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 55.60 1:03.24 4

1) Burroughs, Deja 10 2) Harrington, Tamiya 10 3) Barbee, AMyracle 9 4) Ward, Precious 9

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Stewart, Aliyah 10 2) Lucas, Kaiyden 11 3) Wood, Sydney 11 4) Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts



Heat 1

Women's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 45.00 44.94 10

1) Harris, Antonio 11 2) Weaver, Antonio 9 3) Richards, Tymere 10 4) Jordan, A.J. 11

2 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 44.90 46.82 8

1) Jackson, Antonio 10 2) Davis, Kesean 12 3) Towns, Londale 12 4) Kamara, Ibrahim 11

3 MARION FRANKLIN 'A' 46.98 6

1) Adams, Chrishawn 12 2) Billingsley, Aaris 9 3) Keaton, Cole 10 4) Jackson, Nazsir 10

4 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 45.00 47.92 5

1) Nkem, Kennedy 11 2) Turner, Christian 9 3) Thompkins, David 12 4) Hill, Lynel 9

5 NORTHLAND 'A' 46.00 47.94 4

1) Busby, Dayman 9 2) Hair, Joseph 9 3) Nelson, Elijah 10 4) Kilburn, Mekhi 11

6 BEECHCROFT 'A' 48.43 3

1) Jalloh, Alhaji 12 2) Allen, Amir 10 3) Mackey, Davon 10 4) Owusu, Joel 11

1 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 45.00 44.94 10

1) Harris, Antonio 11 2) Weaver, Antonio 9 3) Richards, Tymere 10 4) Jordan, A.J. 11

2 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 44.90 46.82 8

1) Jackson, Antonio 10 2) Davis, Kesean 12 3) Towns, Londale 12 4) Kamara, Ibrahim 11

3 MARION FRANKLIN 'A' 46.98 6

1) Adams, Chrishawn 12 2) Billingsley, Aaris 9 3) Keaton, Cole 10 4) Jackson, Nazsir 10

4 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 45.00 47.92 5

1) Nkem, Kennedy 11 2) Turner, Christian 9 3) Thompkins, David 12 4) Hill, Lynel 9

5 NORTHLAND 'A' 46.00 47.94 4

1) Busby, Dayman 9 2) Hair, Joseph 9 3) Nelson, Elijah 10 4) Kilburn, Mekhi 11

6 BEECHCROFT 'A' 48.43 3

1) Jalloh, Alhaji 12 2) Allen, Amir 10 3) Mackey, Davon 10 4) Owusu, Joel 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wilson Foster Wright, Spirit... 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 1:02.33 10
2 Bailey, Nasia 12 NORTHLAND 1:05.90 1:08.61 8
3 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 1:09.74 6
4 Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 WALNUT RIDGE 1:11.79 5
5 Mukwe, Narisa 9 NORTHLAND 1:06.70 1:12.49 4
6 Hooper, Nia 12 BEECHCROFT 1:20.00 3
7 McKinley, Danielle 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 1:12.00 1:21.97 2
8 Holloman, Arianna 9 MARION FRANKLIN 1:21.98 1
9 Valle, Janessa 11 MARION FRANKLIN 1:22.10
10 Aserekama, Gifty 9 BEECHCROFT 1:29.78
11 Curry, Alyona 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 1:11.40 1:33.26
12 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 1:57.79
13 Ba, Ndeye 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 1:15.00 2:40.46



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Men's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

-- Collins, Miayana 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS
-- Daniels, Ja'leona 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Hubbard, Nyah 9 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Humphrey -Ludaway, Myanah 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Johnson, Marleyna 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 1:15.00 DNS

1 Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 WALNUT RIDGE 1:11.79 5
2 Aserekama, Gifty 9 BEECHCROFT 1:29.78
-- Collins, Miayana 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS
-- Daniels, Ja'leona 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Wilson Foster Wright, Spirit... 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 1:02.33 10
2 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 1:09.74 6
3 Holloman, Arianna 9 MARION FRANKLIN 1:21.98 1
4 Valle, Janessa 11 MARION FRANKLIN 1:22.10
5 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 1:57.79
-- Hubbard, Nyah 9 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Humphrey -Ludaway, Myanah 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Bailey, Nasia 12 NORTHLAND 1:05.90 1:08.61 8
2 Mukwe, Narisa 9 NORTHLAND 1:06.70 1:12.49 4
3 Hooper, Nia 12 BEECHCROFT 1:20.00 3
4 McKinley, Danielle 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 1:12.00 1:21.97 2
5 Curry, Alyona 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 1:11.40 1:33.26
6 Ba, Ndeye 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 1:15.00 2:40.46
-- Johnson, Marleyna 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 1:15.00 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Towns, LB 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 50.60 51.79 10
2 Barry, Yagouba 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 58.00 55.26 8
3 Moore, Davion 9 BEECHCROFT 56.02 6
4 Dean, Joshua 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 56.37 5
5 Howard, Jateize 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 56.00 57.65 4
6 Osafi, Kevin 9 NORTHLAND 1:00.50 1:00.33 3
7 Frye, Keliese 12 WOODWARD 1:00.94 2
8 Branford, Deamon'te 9 NORTHLAND 58.90 1:01.94 1
9 Cole, Santana 12 WOODWARD 1:02.41
10 Billingsley, Andre 10 MARION FRANKLIN 1:05.19
11 Korir, Ivan 11 BEECHCROFT 1:05.70
-- Watkins, Niquiveir 10 MARION FRANKLIN DNS
-- Baro, Mamoudou 10 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Fleming, Ronald 12 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Armistead, Malakhi 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 58.90 DNS

1 Moore, Davion 9 BEECHCROFT 56.02 6
2 Korir, Ivan 11 BEECHCROFT 1:05.70
-- Watkins, Niquiveir 10 MARION FRANKLIN DNS



Heat 2

Heat 3

Women's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Heat 2

Men's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Dean, Joshua 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 56.37 5
2 Frye, Keliese 12 WOODWARD 1:00.94 2
3 Cole, Santana 12 WOODWARD 1:02.41
4 Billingsley, Andre 10 MARION FRANKLIN 1:05.19
-- Baro, Mamoudou 10 WALNUT RIDGE DNS

1 Towns, LB 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 50.60 51.79 10
2 Barry, Yagouba 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 58.00 55.26 8
3 Howard, Jateize 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 56.00 57.65 4
4 Osafi, Kevin 9 NORTHLAND 1:00.50 1:00.33 3
5 Branford, Deamon'te 9 NORTHLAND 58.90 1:01.94 1
-- Fleming, Ronald 12 WALNUT RIDGE DNS
-- Armistead, Malakhi 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 58.90 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 49.90 50.55 10
2 Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 WALNUT RIDGE 58.34 8
3 Sahi, Awa 12 BEECHCROFT 1:03.95 6
4 Jalloh, Nadia 12 NORTHLAND 56.00 1:05.71 5
5 Damoah, Mary 12 BEECHCROFT 1:08.66 4
-- Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Lucas, Kaiyden 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Robertson, Ja Zariah 10 WALNUT RIDGE 58.34 8
2 Sahi, Awa 12 BEECHCROFT 1:03.95 6

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 49.90 50.55 10
2 Jalloh, Nadia 12 NORTHLAND 56.00 1:05.71 5
3 Damoah, Mary 12 BEECHCROFT 1:08.66 4
-- Muse-Dixon, Brayonna 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Lucas, Kaiyden 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Douglas, Jayden 11 BEECHCROFT 40.10 10
2 Sellers, Damarco 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 45.00 46.19 8
3 Broydon, Kevin 10 BEECHCROFT 46.81 6
4 Jacob-Henry, Dwayne 10 WALNUT RIDGE 47.89 5
5 Buttler, Teron 10 WALNUT RIDGE 49.61 4
6 Peters, Larry 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 46.00 50.67 3
7 Jordan, Juwan 9 WOODWARD 52.95 2
8 Baker jr., Jeffrey 11 NORTHLAND 50.60 55.03 1
9 White, Ronald 12 WOODWARD 58.76
10 Cummings, Syncere 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 48.60 59.77



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Women's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

11 Pullien, Kenneth 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 49.30 1:00.72
-- Yeboah, Kwabena 11 NORTHLAND 55.10 DNS

1 Buttler, Teron 10 WALNUT RIDGE 49.61 4
2 Jordan, Juwan 9 WOODWARD 52.95 2

1 Douglas, Jayden 11 BEECHCROFT 40.10 10
2 Broydon, Kevin 10 BEECHCROFT 46.81 6
3 Jacob-Henry, Dwayne 10 WALNUT RIDGE 47.89 5
4 White, Ronald 12 WOODWARD 58.76
-- Yeboah, Kwabena 11 NORTHLAND 55.10 DNS

1 Sellers, Damarco 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 45.00 46.19 8
2 Peters, Larry 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 46.00 50.67 3
3 Baker jr., Jeffrey 11 NORTHLAND 50.60 55.03 1
4 Cummings, Syncere 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 48.60 59.77
5 Pullien, Kenneth 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 49.30 1:00.72

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wilson Foster Wright, Spirit... 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 2:47.22 10
2 Sall, Fatima 11 NORTHLAND 3:15.00 3:26.21 8
3 Valle, Janessa 11 MARION FRANKLIN 3:27.09 6
4 Campbell, Kye 9 NORTHLAND 2:55.00 3:33.46 5
5 Holloman, Arianna 9 MARION FRANKLIN 3:36.19 4
6 Lowe, Breyonna 9 BEECHCROFT 3:46.06 3
7 Kane, Aminata 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 3:45.00 3:50.00 2
8 Seshie, Edwina 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 3:40.00 4:06.86 1
9 Marcellus, Armonie 11 WALNUT RIDGE 4:21.46
10 McGee, Augusta 12 WALNUT RIDGE 4:31.76
-- Moore, Jaleesa 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 2:39.40 DNS
-- Laney, Nyshawnti 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Caldwell, Rylei 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Collins, Miayana 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS



Heat 1

Men's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

1 Wilson Foster Wright, Spirit... 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 2:47.22 10
2 Sall, Fatima 11 NORTHLAND 3:15.00 3:26.21 8
3 Valle, Janessa 11 MARION FRANKLIN 3:27.09 6
4 Campbell, Kye 9 NORTHLAND 2:55.00 3:33.46 5
5 Holloman, Arianna 9 MARION FRANKLIN 3:36.19 4
6 Lowe, Breyonna 9 BEECHCROFT 3:46.06 3
7 Kane, Aminata 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 3:45.00 3:50.00 2
8 Seshie, Edwina 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 3:40.00 4:06.86 1
9 Marcellus, Armonie 11 WALNUT RIDGE 4:21.46
10 McGee, Augusta 12 WALNUT RIDGE 4:31.76
-- Moore, Jaleesa 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 2:39.40 DNS
-- Laney, Nyshawnti 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Caldwell, Rylei 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Collins, Miayana 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Towns, Christopher 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 2:05.00 2:14.92 10
2 Mitchell, Kamron 10 WALNUT RIDGE 2:21.74 8
3 Henry, Niko 10 WALNUT RIDGE 2:22.74 6
4 Moore, Davion 9 BEECHCROFT 2:23.56 5
5 Yusuf, Zubair 10 NORTHLAND 2:20.00 2:29.16 4
6 Craig, James 12 WOODWARD 2:31.95 3
7 Lathon, Jasean 11 NORTHLAND 2:45.00 2:35.08 2
8 Trotter, Roosevelt 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 2:35.28 1
9 Habimana, James 9 BEECHCROFT 2:47.71
-- Brown, Kelvin 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 3:00.00 DNS
-- Dean, Joshua 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH DQ
-- Jordan, Juwan 9 WOODWARD DNS
-- Collins, Gavin 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS

1 Towns, Christopher 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 2:05.00 2:14.92 10
2 Mitchell, Kamron 10 WALNUT RIDGE 2:21.74 8
3 Henry, Niko 10 WALNUT RIDGE 2:22.74 6
4 Moore, Davion 9 BEECHCROFT 2:23.56 5
5 Yusuf, Zubair 10 NORTHLAND 2:20.00 2:29.16 4
6 Craig, James 12 WOODWARD 2:31.95 3
7 Lathon, Jasean 11 NORTHLAND 2:45.00 2:35.08 2
8 Trotter, Roosevelt 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 2:35.28 1
9 Habimana, James 9 BEECHCROFT 2:47.71
-- Brown, Kelvin 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 3:00.00 DNS
-- Dean, Joshua 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH DQ
-- Jordan, Juwan 9 WOODWARD DNS
-- Collins, Gavin 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts



Compiled

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Men's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Wilson Foster Wright, Spirit... 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 27.30 10
2 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 28.23 8
3 Robinson, Elise 9 COLUMBUS SOUTH 28.83 6
4 Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 WALNUT RIDGE 29.21 5
5 Faust, Nakiya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 29.39 4
6 Barrie, Fatmata 12 BEECHCROFT 29.47 3
7 Bekuretsion, Hannah 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 27.00 30.78 2
8 Hamilton, Darshanay 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 27.00 30.89 1
9 Burroughs, Deja 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 24.70 31.10
10 Moore, Laniya 10 NORTHLAND 27.50 31.98
11 Shedwick, Elise 10 BEECHCROFT 33.59
12 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 33.59
13 Holloman, Arianna 9 MARION FRANKLIN 34.91
-- Yeanay, Leila 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Collins, Miayana 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS
-- Wood, Sydney 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Hargrave, Alisha 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 25.20 DNS
-- Reid, Jasmine 10 NORTHLAND 29.70 DNS

1 Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 WALNUT RIDGE 29.21 5
2 Faust, Nakiya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 29.39 4
3 Shedwick, Elise 10 BEECHCROFT 33.59
-- Yeanay, Leila 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Wilson Foster Wright, Spirit... 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 27.30 10
2 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 28.23 8
3 Robinson, Elise 9 COLUMBUS SOUTH 28.83 6
4 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 33.59
5 Holloman, Arianna 9 MARION FRANKLIN 34.91
-- Collins, Miayana 9 MARION FRANKLIN DNS
-- Wood, Sydney 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Barrie, Fatmata 12 BEECHCROFT 29.47 3
2 Bekuretsion, Hannah 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 27.00 30.78 2
3 Hamilton, Darshanay 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 27.00 30.89 1
4 Burroughs, Deja 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 24.70 31.10
5 Moore, Laniya 10 NORTHLAND 27.50 31.98
-- Hargrave, Alisha 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 25.20 DNS
-- Reid, Jasmine 10 NORTHLAND 29.70 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Martin, Jonathan 12 WALNUT RIDGE 23.12 10
2 Sellers, Jabar 11 WALNUT RIDGE 23.57 8
3 Towns, Londale 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 22.78 24.04 6
4 Taylor, James 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 24.30 24.98 5
5 Jackson, Nazsir 10 MARION FRANKLIN 25.14 4
6 Busby, Dayman 9 NORTHLAND 24.00 25.26 3



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Women's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

7 Dean, Joshua 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 25.33 2
8 Frye, Keliese 12 WOODWARD 25.77 1
9 Townsend, Anthony 9 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 24.50 25.87
10 Allen, Amir 10 BEECHCROFT 26.24
11 Hair, Joseph 9 NORTHLAND 24.00 26.41
12 Henson, Tristan 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 24.80 26.66
13 Keaton, Cole 10 MARION FRANKLIN 26.98
14 Cole, Santana 12 WOODWARD 28.21
15 Abalaka, David 10 BEECHCROFT 30.72

1 Martin, Jonathan 12 WALNUT RIDGE 23.12 10
2 Frye, Keliese 12 WOODWARD 25.77 1
3 Allen, Amir 10 BEECHCROFT 26.24

1 Jackson, Nazsir 10 MARION FRANKLIN 25.14 4
2 Dean, Joshua 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 25.33 2
3 Keaton, Cole 10 MARION FRANKLIN 26.98
4 Cole, Santana 12 WOODWARD 28.21
5 Abalaka, David 10 BEECHCROFT 30.72

1 Sellers, Jabar 11 WALNUT RIDGE 23.57 8
2 Towns, Londale 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 22.78 24.04 6
3 Taylor, James 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 24.30 24.98 5
4 Busby, Dayman 9 NORTHLAND 24.00 25.26 3
5 Townsend, Anthony 9 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 24.50 25.87
6 Hair, Joseph 9 NORTHLAND 24.00 26.41
7 Henson, Tristan 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 24.80 26.66

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Johnson, Raegan 11 NORTHLAND 16:00.00 17:46.85 10
2 Palacios, Ancel 12 NORTHLAND 15:30.00 18:05.03 8
-- Anderson, Markayla 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Jarrett, Carlaiya 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

1 Johnson, Raegan 11 NORTHLAND 16:00.00 17:46.85 10
2 Palacios, Ancel 12 NORTHLAND 15:30.00 18:05.03 8
-- Anderson, Markayla 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS
-- Jarrett, Carlaiya 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Towns, Philip 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 9:56.40 11:35.91 10
2 Karshe, Khalid 10 NORTHLAND 12:25.90 14:22.67 8
3 Conde, Mohamed 11 BEECHCROFT 14:26.15 6



Heat 1

Women's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Towns, Philip 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 9:56.40 11:35.91 10
2 Karshe, Khalid 10 NORTHLAND 12:25.90 14:22.67 8
3 Conde, Mohamed 11 BEECHCROFT 14:26.15 6

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 4:35.00 5:06.92 10

1) Bekuretsion, Hannah 11 2) Hamilton, Darshanay 11 3) Thiam, Dieynaba 12 4) Lindsay, Amyah 9

2 BEECHCROFT 'A' 5:14.61 8

1) Hooper, Nia 12 2) Collins, Takayla 10 3) Sahi, Awa 12 4) Gordon, Jenascia 12

3 NORTHLAND 'A' 4:45.00 5:29.53 6

1) Ali, Abshiro 9 2) Sall, Fatima 11 3) Mukwe, Narisa 9 4) Bailey, Nasia 12

-- LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 4:09.80 DNS

1) Moore, Jaleesa 10 2) Curry, Alyona 10 3) Ingabre, Leonie 10 4) Hargrave, Alisha 9

-- WALNUT RIDGE 'A' DNS

1) Faust, Nakiya 12 2) Ferguson, Jalysa 9 3) Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 4) Marcellus, Armonie 11

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Humphrey -Ludaway, Myanah 9 2) Youngblood, Ariel 9 3) Wood, Sydney 11 4) Cooper, Anaya 12

1 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 4:35.00 5:06.92 10

1) Bekuretsion, Hannah 11 2) Hamilton, Darshanay 11 3) Thiam, Dieynaba 12 4) Lindsay, Amyah 9

2 BEECHCROFT 'A' 5:14.61 8

1) Hooper, Nia 12 2) Collins, Takayla 10 3) Sahi, Awa 12 4) Gordon, Jenascia 12

3 NORTHLAND 'A' 4:45.00 5:29.53 6

1) Ali, Abshiro 9 2) Sall, Fatima 11 3) Mukwe, Narisa 9 4) Bailey, Nasia 12

-- LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 4:09.80 DNS

1) Moore, Jaleesa 10 2) Curry, Alyona 10 3) Ingabre, Leonie 10 4) Hargrave, Alisha 9

-- WALNUT RIDGE 'A' DNS

1) Faust, Nakiya 12 2) Ferguson, Jalysa 9 3) Smith-Woods, Lanosha 9 4) Marcellus, Armonie 11

-- EASTMOOR ACADEMY 'A' DNS

1) Humphrey -Ludaway, Myanah 9 2) Youngblood, Ariel 9 3) Wood, Sydney 11 4) Cooper, Anaya 12

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 3:49.00 3:38.89 10

1) Howard, Jateize 11 2) Jackson, Kevon 12 3) Madison-Owens, Terry 12 4) Taylor, James 10



Heat 1

Women's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

2 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 3:17.60 3:44.45 8

1) Towns, Londale 12 2) Jackson, Antonio 10 3) Towns, LB 12 4) Towns, Christopher 11

3 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 3:40.00 3:46.91 6

1) Davis, Kamarie 10 2) Turner, Christian 9 3) Fleming, Ronald 12 4) Nkem, Kennedy 11

4 NORTHLAND 'A' 3:33.00 3:57.19 5

1) Branford, Deamon'te 9 2) Woods, A'dauntae 10 3) Afful, Aaron 9 4) Ofori, Emerson 10

5 WOODWARD 'A' 4:03.27 4

1) Cole, Santana 12 2) Steed, Tommie 12 3) Jordan, Juwan 9 4) Frye, Keliese 12

-- BEECHCROFT 'A' DNS

1) Korir, Ivan 11 2) Broydon, Kevin 10 3) Adomako, Michael 11 4) Adeagbo, Adeboye 11

1 COLUMBUS INDEPENDENCE 'A' 3:49.00 3:38.89 10

1) Howard, Jateize 11 2) Jackson, Kevon 12 3) Madison-Owens, Terry 12 4) Taylor, James 10

2 LINDEN MC KINLEY 'A' 3:17.60 3:44.45 8

1) Towns, Londale 12 2) Jackson, Antonio 10 3) Towns, LB 12 4) Towns, Christopher 11

3 WALNUT RIDGE 'A' 3:40.00 3:46.91 6

1) Davis, Kamarie 10 2) Turner, Christian 9 3) Fleming, Ronald 12 4) Nkem, Kennedy 11

4 NORTHLAND 'A' 3:33.00 3:57.19 5

1) Branford, Deamon'te 9 2) Woods, A'dauntae 10 3) Afful, Aaron 9 4) Ofori, Emerson 10

5 WOODWARD 'A' 4:03.27 4

1) Cole, Santana 12 2) Steed, Tommie 12 3) Jordan, Juwan 9 4) Frye, Keliese 12

-- BEECHCROFT 'A' DNS

1) Korir, Ivan 11 2) Broydon, Kevin 10 3) Adomako, Michael 11 4) Adeagbo, Adeboye 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Robinson, Akoya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 28-09.00 10
2 Christian, Alise 12 NORTHLAND 31-00.00 27-03.00 8
3 Buberwa, Ari 10 BEECHCROFT 25-08.00 6
4 Braaksma, Maci 10 BEECHCROFT 23-00.00 5
5 Warren, Kaeira 12 NORTHLAND 27-00.00 22-04.00 4
6 Andrews, Shaniyah 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 29-00.00 22-03.00 3
7 Antenor, Andrea 10 WALNUT RIDGE 18-01.00 2
8 Faye, Mariama 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 27-00.00 15-09.00 1

1 Buberwa, Ari 10 BEECHCROFT 25-08.00 6
2 Braaksma, Maci 10 BEECHCROFT 23-00.00 5
3 Antenor, Andrea 10 WALNUT RIDGE 18-01.00 2



Flight 2

Men's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Women's Discus Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Robinson, Akoya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 28-09.00 10
2 Christian, Alise 12 NORTHLAND 31-00.00 27-03.00 8
3 Warren, Kaeira 12 NORTHLAND 27-00.00 22-04.00 4
4 Andrews, Shaniyah 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 29-00.00 22-03.00 3
5 Faye, Mariama 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 27-00.00 15-09.00 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Ford, Tyreese 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 42-02.50 10
2 Blankson, Jordan 11 NORTHLAND 40-00.00 41-06.00 8
3 Dawson, Zaire 12 WALNUT RIDGE 37-11.00 6
4 Briggs, Robin 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 40-00.00 37-04.00 5
5 Ivery, Rayvon 12 NORTHLAND 36-02.00 36-10.00 4
6 Bah, Abdul 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 36-00.00 31-03.50 3
7 Jones, Jeremiah 10 MARION FRANKLIN 31-01.50 2
8 Pullien, Kenneth 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 34-06.00 29-03.50 1
9 Ward, Dajuan 9 WOODWARD 29-02.00
10 Goshay, Robert 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 30-02.00 27-08.00
11 Walker, Ian 12 BEECHCROFT 27-06.00
12 Cox, Maurell 10 BEECHCROFT 21-08.50

1 Ford, Tyreese 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 42-02.50 10
2 Blankson, Jordan 11 NORTHLAND 40-00.00 41-06.00 8
3 Dawson, Zaire 12 WALNUT RIDGE 37-11.00 6
4 Briggs, Robin 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 40-00.00 37-04.00 5
5 Ivery, Rayvon 12 NORTHLAND 36-02.00 36-10.00 4
6 Bah, Abdul 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 36-00.00 31-03.50 3
7 Jones, Jeremiah 10 MARION FRANKLIN 31-01.50 2
8 Pullien, Kenneth 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 34-06.00 29-03.50 1
9 Ward, Dajuan 9 WOODWARD 29-02.00
10 Goshay, Robert 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 30-02.00 27-08.00
11 Walker, Ian 12 BEECHCROFT 27-06.00
12 Cox, Maurell 10 BEECHCROFT 21-08.50

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Christian, Alise 12 NORTHLAND 101-00.00 81-05.00 10
2 Robinson, Akoya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 78-07.00 8
3 Robinson, Elise 9 COLUMBUS SOUTH 77-04.50 6
4 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 62-10.00 5
5 Buberwa, Ari 10 BEECHCROFT 60-10.00 4
6 Warren, Kaeira 12 NORTHLAND 88-00.00 59-05.00 3
7 Braaksma, Maci 10 BEECHCROFT 53-00.00 2
8 Antenor, Andrea 10 WALNUT RIDGE 36-05.00 1



Flight 1

Flight 2

Men's Discus Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Women's High Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Robinson, Elise 9 COLUMBUS SOUTH 77-04.50 6
2 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 62-10.00 5
3 Buberwa, Ari 10 BEECHCROFT 60-10.00 4
4 Antenor, Andrea 10 WALNUT RIDGE 36-05.00 1

1 Christian, Alise 12 NORTHLAND 101-00.00 81-05.00 10
2 Robinson, Akoya 12 WALNUT RIDGE 78-07.00 8
3 Warren, Kaeira 12 NORTHLAND 88-00.00 59-05.00 3
4 Braaksma, Maci 10 BEECHCROFT 53-00.00 2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Ford, Tyreese 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 139-05.00 10
2 Feagin, Dylon 12 BEECHCROFT 118-09.00 8
3 Blankson, Jordan 11 NORTHLAND 118-11.00 113-03.00 6
4 Dawson, Zaire 12 WALNUT RIDGE 101-05.00 5
5 Mhamed, Hatem 9 NORTHLAND 86-09.00 93-06.50 4
6 Briggs, Robin 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 95-00.00 88-04.00 3
7 Bah, Abdul 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 85-00.00 87-11.00 2
8 Pullien, Kenneth 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 77-11.00 1
9 Jones, Jeremiah 10 MARION FRANKLIN 77-08.00
10 Ward, Dajuan 9 WOODWARD 68-11.00
11 Sutton, Gene 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 90-06.00 66-00.00
12 Nixon, Kendrick 11 BEECHCROFT 39-09.00

1 Ford, Tyreese 12 COLUMBUS SOUTH 139-05.00 10
2 Feagin, Dylon 12 BEECHCROFT 118-09.00 8
3 Blankson, Jordan 11 NORTHLAND 118-11.00 113-03.00 6
4 Dawson, Zaire 12 WALNUT RIDGE 101-05.00 5
5 Mhamed, Hatem 9 NORTHLAND 86-09.00 93-06.50 4
6 Briggs, Robin 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 95-00.00 88-04.00 3
7 Bah, Abdul 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 85-00.00 87-11.00 2
8 Pullien, Kenneth 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 77-11.00 1
9 Jones, Jeremiah 10 MARION FRANKLIN 77-08.00
10 Ward, Dajuan 9 WOODWARD 68-11.00
11 Sutton, Gene 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 90-06.00 66-00.00
12 Nixon, Kendrick 11 BEECHCROFT 39-09.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 5-04.00 4-10.00 10
2 Hamilton, Brianna 12 NORTHLAND 4-08.00 4-00.00 8
-- Marcellus, Armonie 11 WALNUT RIDGE NH
-- Finley, Tyliah 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 4-08.00 NH



Flight 1

Men's High Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Women's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Flight 2

Men's Long Jump Varsity Finals

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 5-04.00 4-10.00 10
2 Hamilton, Brianna 12 NORTHLAND 4-08.00 4-00.00 8
-- Marcellus, Armonie 11 WALNUT RIDGE NH
-- Finley, Tyliah 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 4-08.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Lewis, Tyreek 9 NORTHLAND 4-04.00 5-04.00 10
2 Tarver, Malaki 11 BEECHCROFT 5-02.00 8
-- Conde, Mohamed 11 BEECHCROFT NH
-- Busby, Dayman 9 NORTHLAND 5-03.00 NH
-- Peters, Larry 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 5-06.00 NH

1 Lewis, Tyreek 9 NORTHLAND 4-04.00 5-04.00 10
2 Tarver, Malaki 11 BEECHCROFT 5-02.00 8
-- Conde, Mohamed 11 BEECHCROFT NH
-- Busby, Dayman 9 NORTHLAND 5-03.00 NH
-- Peters, Larry 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 5-06.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 17-02.00 15-01.00 10
2 Robinson, Elise 9 COLUMBUS SOUTH 14-03.00 8
3 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 13-04.00 6
4 Sall, Fatima 11 NORTHLAND 15-09.00 13-01.00 5
5 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 13-00.00 4
6 Bryant, Zarri'Yon 9 BEECHCROFT 11-10.00 3
7 Finley, Tyliah 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 12-06.00 11-05.00 2
8 Harrington, Tamiya 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 12-04.00 11-01.00 1
9 Sackey, Chelsea 10 BEECHCROFT 10-04.00

1 Robinson, Elise 9 COLUMBUS SOUTH 14-03.00 8
2 Horton, Zariah 9 WOODWARD 13-00.00 4
3 Bryant, Zarri'Yon 9 BEECHCROFT 11-10.00 3

1 Wilson, Andrasia 12 NORTHLAND 17-02.00 15-01.00 10
2 Abbington, Tiaja 11 MARION FRANKLIN 13-04.00 6
3 Sall, Fatima 11 NORTHLAND 15-09.00 13-01.00 5
4 Finley, Tyliah 12 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 12-06.00 11-05.00 2
5 Harrington, Tamiya 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 12-04.00 11-01.00 1
6 Sackey, Chelsea 10 BEECHCROFT 10-04.00



Compiled

Flight 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Richards, Tymere 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 20-00.00 18-03.00 10
2 Otu-danquah, Samuel 11 NORTHLAND 16-06.00 18-01.00 8
3 Steed, Tommie 12 WOODWARD 17-04.00 6
4 Radford, Jaylen 11 BEECHCROFT 14-11.00 5
5 Harris, Antonio 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 17-00.00 14-08.00 4
6 Lewis, Tyreek 9 NORTHLAND 14-05.00 14-04.00 3
7 Collins, Gavin 9 MARION FRANKLIN 14-00.00 2
8 Watkins, Niquiveir 10 MARION FRANKLIN 13-09.00 1
9 Habimana, James 9 BEECHCROFT 10-01.00

1 Richards, Tymere 10 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 20-00.00 18-03.00 10
2 Otu-danquah, Samuel 11 NORTHLAND 16-06.00 18-01.00 8
3 Steed, Tommie 12 WOODWARD 17-04.00 6
4 Radford, Jaylen 11 BEECHCROFT 14-11.00 5
5 Harris, Antonio 11 COLUMBUS INDEPENDE... 17-00.00 14-08.00 4
6 Lewis, Tyreek 9 NORTHLAND 14-05.00 14-04.00 3
7 Collins, Gavin 9 MARION FRANKLIN 14-00.00 2
8 Watkins, Niquiveir 10 MARION FRANKLIN 13-09.00 1
9 Habimana, James 9 BEECHCROFT 10-01.00


